
The following Points of Contact and shipping addresses are provided to ensure proper delivery and efficient communications between the vendor and state delivery locations.  

Lot Location Region
Funding 
Source Ship to Address Point of Contact Phone Email

1A Anchorage International Airport CR State 4100 Aircraft Dr, Anchorage, AK Nick Ebell 907-266-2425 nick.ebell@alaska.gov
1B Soldotna Maintenance Station CR State 46445 Sterling Highway, Soldotna, AK Jeffrey Mahan 907-262-2199 jeffrey.mahan@alaska.gov
1C Lot moved to 2K as FHWA Funded
1D Fairbanks International Airport NR State 5801 Industrial Road, Fairbanks, AK Dave Hebert 907-474-2503 dave.hebert@alaska.gov
1E King Salmon Airport SR State 123 Main Street, King Salmon, AK 99613 Paul Hansen 907-243-3325 paul.hansen@alaska.gov

2A Cantwell Maintenance Station NR FHWA MP 35 Denali Highway, Cantwell, AK 99729 Rick Lee 907-768-2355 richard.lee@alaska.gov
2B Delta Maintenance Station NR FHWA MP 265.5 Richardson Highway, Delta Junction, AK Robert Hansen 907-895-4893 robert hansen@alaska.gov
2C Fairbanks Maintenance Station NR FHWA 2301 Peger Road, Fairbanks, AK Ron Davis 907-451-2205 ron.davis@alaska.gov
2D Livengood Maintenance Station NR FHWA MP 71 Elliot Highway, Livengood, AK Andrew Ault 907-328-7100 andrew.ault@alaska.gov
2E Tazlina Maintenance Station NR FHWA MP 110 Richardson Highway John Hoffman 907-259-3222 john.hoffman@alaska.gov
2F Tok Maintenance Station NR FHWA MP 123.5 Tok Cutoff, Tok, AK Robert Brooks 907-883-5128 robert.brooks@alaska.gov
2G Valdez Maintenance Station NR FHWA 351 E. Egan , Valdez AK Darrin Reese 907-834-1040 darrin.reese@alaska.gov
2H Anchorage Maintenance Station CR FHWA 5300 East Tudor Road, Anchorage, AK 99507 Kayce Eliason 907-440-8452 kay.eliason@alaska.gov
2I Palmer Maintenance Station CR FHWA 289 Inner Springer Loop Rd. Palmer, AK 99645 Harry Hensel 907-355-3118 harry,hensel@alaska.gov
2J Soldotna Maintenance Station CR FHWA 46445 Sterling Hwy, Soldotna, AK 99669 Salty Bock 0 907-398-8586 satly.bock@alaska.gov
2K Dillingham Dock-Dillingham Hwy CR State Dillingham City Dock, Dillingham, AK 99576 Jon Taylor 907-842-5511 jon.taylor@alaska.gov

3A Dillingham Dock CR FAA Dillingham City Dock, Dillingham, AK 99576 Jon Taylor 907-842-5511 jon.taylor@alaska.gov

3B
Mark for Homer Airport-Deliver to 
Soldotna Maintenance Station CR FAA 46445 Sterling Highway, Soldotna, AK Jeffrey Mahan 907-262-2199 jeffrey.mahan@alaska.gov

3C Kotzebue Airport NR FAA Kotzebue Airport, Kotzebue, AK Alvin Werneke 907-442-3147 alvin.werneke@alaska.gov
3D Valdez Airport NR FAA 300 Valdez Airport Road, Valdez, AK Steve Searles 907-835-5658 steve.searles@alaska.gov
3E Deadhorse Airport NR FAA Deadhorse, MP 419.1 Dalton Hwy Tim Parault 907-659-2553 tim.parault@alaska.gov

4A Homer Airport CR Covid 2336 Kachemak Bay Dr, Homer, AK 99603 Kevin Jones 907-235-5217 kevin.jones@alaska.gov
4B Dillingham Dock-Dillingham Hwy CR Covid Dillingham City Dock, Dillingham, AK 99576 Jon Taylor 907-842-5511 jon.taylor@alaska.gov
4C Bethel Airport CR Covid 3517 Chief Eddie Hoffman Dr., Bethel AK 99576 Tim Bee 907-543-2498 tim.bee@alaska.gov
4D Aniak Airport CR Covid Aniak Airport, Airport Blvd, Aniak, AK 99557 Ricky Ciletti 907-675-4345 richard.ciletti@alaska.gov
4E McGrath Airport CR Covid 21 DNR Drive, MCGrath, AK 99627 Steffen Strick 907-524-3241 steffen.strick@alaska
4F Adak Airport SR Covid 27044 Terminal Road, Adak, AK 99546 Innocent Dushkin 907-592-8026 innocent.dushkin@alaska.gov
4G Cold Bay Airport SR Covid 97 St. Louis Ave, Cold Bay, AK Hap Kremer 907-532-5000 harold.kremer@alaska.gov
4H King Salmon Airport SR Covid 123 Main Street, King Salmon, AK 99613 Paul Hansen 907-243-3325 paul.hansen@alaska.gov
4I Kodiak Airport SR Covid 1500 Anton Larson Road, Kodiak, AK Phil Smith 907-487-4952 phillip.smith@alaska.gov
4J Sand Point Airport SR Covid 412 Airport Way, Sand Point, AK Hap Kremer 907-532-5000 harold.kremer@alaska.gov
4K Sitka Airport SR Covid 605 Airport Road, Sitka, AK 99835 Kelly Boddy 907-966-2960 kelly.body@alaska.gov
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4L Unalalaska Airport SR Covid 1001 Airport Way, Unalaska, AK Dale Ruckman 907-581-1786 dale.ruckman@alaska.gov
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